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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Prova 27 Femin., 100m Mariposa Absoluto
06-08-2011 - 17:00 Startlist Final
Rec Nac Absoluto 58.76 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010
Rec Nac Inf B 1:08.02 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP S. Jodo da Madeira 26-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 1:05.13 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Catania (ITA) 19-06-2010
Rec Nac Juv 1:03.88 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Trabzon (TUR) 25-07-2011
Rec Nac Jun 1:01.48 Sara Francisco Cruz ADBA Faro 20-07-2009
Rec Nac Sen 58.76 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010

TAC SEN/JUN2 Fem 16 +: 1:08.50 / TAC JUN1 Fem 15:1:09.25 / TAC JUV Fem Juv: 1:13.00

Pista Nome

Final A, Open

1 Catarina Tiago Nunes
2 Maria Carolina Rosa

3 Ana Catarina Monteiro
4 Sara Freitas Oliveira

5 Tilly Gray

6 Sian Harkin

7 Ana Beatriz Pereira

8 Filipa Ferreira Silva

Final B, Open

1 Beatriz Neves Craveiro

2 Mariana Sousa Martins

3 Filipa Vilas Tiago

4 Lucy Spencer

5 Chloe Tutton

6 Ines Camacho Fernandes
7 Silvia Ariana Soares

8 Ana Marta Miranda

Ano

95
94
93
85
91
94
91
85

97
95
94
93
96
97
95
96

Clube

Uniao Piedense
Sporting

Vilacondense
Porto/Dolce Vita

Swim Wales

Swim Wales

Colegio Vasco da Gama
Amadora

Nautico/Matobra
Feirense
Sporting

Co Sheffield
Swim Wales
Sporting
Porto/Dolce Vita
Uniao Piedense

Tp inscri¢éo

1:05.61
1:04.99
1:03.94
1:03.71
1:03.77
1:04.16
1:05.41
1:05.87

1:07.30
1:06.88
1:06.68
1:05.09
1:05.11
1:06.77
1:07.11
1:07.32
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